                                      HCS-5100 Series Digital Infrared Language Distribution System
 4.6
HCS-5100MA/FS/08N
8 CHs Digital Infrared Transmitter
Features
■ Compliant to IEC 61603-7 and IEC 60914
■ Compatible with any other IR simultaneous interpretation
system compliant to IEC 61603-7

Weight                                               7.5 kg
Color                                White (PANTONE 420 C)
Ordering Information
HCS-5100MA/FS/08N         8 CHs Digital Infrared Transmitter
(compatible with HCS-4385U/50
or HCS-4100M/HCS-8300M,
single-mode optical fiber interface)
                                      HCS-5100 Series Digital Infrared Language Distribution System
 4.8
System Connection